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BALTIC DOWNHILL  CUP 2023 - LITHUANIA
STAGE#1 IGNALINA
DOWNHILL MTB
OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY
CHIEF OF RACE DRANSEIK Ramunas (LTU)
START REFEREE BERZA Linda (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MIKALAINI Linas (LTU)
 
 
 
 
 

MIKALAINI Linas (LTU)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Lietuvos žiemos sporto centras Lietuvos žiemos sporto centras
GATES
STARTING TIME 13:00 15:00

LIST n°2022 F = 0
Number of competitors: 71, Number of NSA: 4

FANS-Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

23.07.2023  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  Traška Braška 0105  /  23.07.2023 at 22:36  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Code Name Nation Year Team Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  WOMENS  

1 140 L140 VÄLJAKO Katarina EST 2006 Fun timez crew 1:04.60 (2) 49.22 (1) 1:53.82
2 122 L122 EINMANE Gerda LAT 2006 BLD_racing 59.81 (1) 1:06.99 (2) 2:06.80 12.98

  U14  

1 16 L16 RASIMAVIČIUS Vakaris Šedvartas LTU 2010 54.84 (1) 51.61 (1) 1:46.45
2 47 L47 GINTAUTAS Mantas LTU 2008 1:01.33 (3) 58.38 (3) 1:59.71 13.26
3 71 L71 REIMANN Mikk-Martin EST 2009 1:01.88 (4) 58.49 (4) 2:00.37 13.92
4 17 L17 VASILIAUSKAS Vincentas LTU 2009 1:04.06 (5) 57.67 (2) 2:01.73 15.28
5 113 L113 VERTELKA Paulius LTU 2010 Papartis Crew Racing 1:00.73 (2) 1:01.69 (5) 2:02.42 15.97
6 15 L15 GASCEVIČIUS Hubertas LTU 2014 1:09.25 (6) 1:21.19 (6) 2:30.44 43.99
7 20 L20 ŠILINGAS Ignas LTU 2011 1:10.03 (7) 1:36.40 (8) 2:46.43 59.98
8 19 L19 TAMAŠAS Laurynas LTU 2008 1:27.84 (9) 1:31.47 (7) 2:59.31 1:12.86
9 24 L24 AIKEVIČIUS Ąžuolas LTU 2011 1:17.94 (8) 1:57.81 (9) 3:15.75 1:29.30

  JUNIORS  

1 97 L97 MÄEUIBO Riko EST 2007 AP/RW-Trans racing team 48.06 (1) 41.66 (1) 1:29.72
2 48 L48 SAVIK Siim EST 2005 fun timez crew X Hawaii expres 48.40 (2) 42.39 (2) 1:30.79 1.07
3 8 L8 PETERSON Mark EST 2006 Valga motoklubi 50.24 (3) 43.20 (5) 1:33.44 3.72
4 74 L74 RULLIS Patriks Pauls LAT 2006 Tandemsdh 50.85 (4) 42.67 (3) 1:33.52 3.80
5 123 L123 LIEPKALNS Mikus LAT 2008 50.90 (5) 43.07 (4) 1:33.97 4.25
6 66 L66 ZAGORSKIS Dāvis LAT 2005 52.22 (6) 47.66 (7) 1:39.88 10.16
7 88 L88 CUNĀBELS Niks LAT 2006 Pilišu gang 54.37 (8) 46.43 (6) 1:40.80 11.08
8 121 L121 VERTELKA Rapolas LTU 2006 55.73 (9) 49.50 (8) 1:45.23 15.51
9 101 L101 KRUKONIS Matas LTU 2005 Papartis Crew Racing 53.43 (7) 52.06 (12) 1:45.49 15.77

10 112 L112 ČERNAUSKAS Jonas LTU 2005 Papartis Crew racing 56.31 (10) 50.95 (9) 1:47.26 17.54
11 21 L21 SAUDARDAS Maksimilijonas LTU 2008 56.97 (11) 51.89 (11) 1:48.86 19.14
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OFFICIAL RESULTS
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Rank Bib Code Name Nation Year Team Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

12 120 L120 ŠLIUPAS Jonas LTU 2006 Papartis Crew Racing 57.88 (15) 51.40 (10) 1:49.28 19.56
13 55 L55 VEŠKOV Daniel EST 2005 57.27 (12) 53.01 (13) 1:50.28 20.56
14 30 L30 GRICIUS Faustas LTU 2006 57.29 (13) 53.39 (14) 1:50.68 20.96
15 12 L12 PALU Ott EST 2008 57.76 (14) 54.30 (15) 1:52.06 22.34

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

6 L6 LIUIZA Melvinas LTU 2005 1:05.69

  HOBBY HT  

1 65 L65 URBONAS Titas LTU 2004 56.92 (1) 52.72 (1) 1:49.64
2 132 L132 PUČINSKAS Antanas LTU 1998 58.41 (2) 53.14 (2) 1:51.55 1.91
3 31 L31 BARANAUSKAS Juozas LTU 1993 SLOPEDURO 1:00.07 (3) 59.89 (4) 1:59.96 10.32
4 102 L102 DABUSINSKAS Edminas LTU 1990 1:02.06 (4) 58.78 (3) 2:00.84 11.20

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

32 L32 IGNATAVIČIUS Lukas LTU 1991

  HOBBY FS  

1 42 L42 KASINSKAS Augustinas LTU 1994 SlopeDURO 51.57 (2) 45.85 (1) 1:37.42
2 7 L7 SHTOHRYN Anton UKR 2003 Lutsk Riders Crew 52.03 (3) 45.92 (2) 1:37.95 0.53
3 125 L125 JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius LTU 2000 WatchMeShred 53.59 (5) 46.88 (3) 1:40.47 3.05
4 14 L14 RAČKAUSKAS Vismantas LTU 1999 S-Sportas 54.53 (7) 48.57 (5) 1:43.10 5.68
5 137 L137 MORDASAS Arnas LTU 1998 52.94 (4) 50.61 (9) 1:43.55 6.13
6 111 L111 PĖČIA Jokūbas LTU 2007 56.03 (10) 48.86 (6) 1:44.89 7.47
7 117 L117 AKELIS Lukas LTU 1994 SLOPEDURO 55.94 (9) 50.15 (7) 1:46.09 8.67
7 49 L49 ČERNIAUSKAS Benas LTU 1985 55.10 (8) 50.99 (10) 1:46.09 8.67
9 100 L100 RIMDEIKA Dominykas LTU 1999 56.08 (11) 50.47 (8) 1:46.55 9.13

10 96 L96 ČEPAS Argaudas LTU 1997 1:00.72 (17) 47.36 (4) 1:48.08 10.66
11 64 L64 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 1992 Tandems DH 51.46 (1) 56.65 (14) 1:48.11 10.69
12 5 L5 BIRŽIETIS Džiugas LTU 1995 Admodė 56.11 (12) 53.47 (11) 1:49.58 12.16
13 103 L103 DITMANAS Darius LTU 1992 S-Sportas 59.07 (13) 54.09 (13) 1:53.16 15.74
14 83 L83 KOLUSKINS Janis LAT 1994 NSNASB 54.01 (6) 59.36 (16) 1:53.37 15.95
15 4 L4 PETEREIT David LTU 2003 Neverauskas Team 59.72 (15) 53.98 (12) 1:53.70 16.28
16 11 L11 VERIKOVSKIJ Mindaugas LTU 2006 1:00.79 (18) 58.10 (15) 1:58.89 21.47
17 86 L86 BUDINAS Dominykas LTU 1994 SLOPEDURO 59.41 (14) 1:06.77 (18) 2:06.18 28.76
18 10 L10 NEVERAUSKAS Rapolas LTU 2002 NeverauskasTeam 1:03.36 (19) 1:06.75 (17) 2:10.11 32.69
19 94 L94 ZIGMANTAS Deividas LTU 1994 59.91 (16) 1:16.14 (20) 2:16.05 38.63
20 57 L57 BLIUMBERGAS Andrius LTU 1989 1:03.79 (20) 1:14.70 (19) 2:18.49 41.07

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

37 L37 SÕMER Robert-Meinhard EST 1995 Tartu Freeride
70 L70 GRIKIETIS Rokas LTU 1993
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Rank Bib Code Name Nation Year Team Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

76 L76 KAS Henris LTU 1987 Coral Crew

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

79 L79 TERNA Henri EST 2005 Tartu Freeride 1:18.38

  MASTERS  

1 99 L99 OŠMUCNIEKS Gusts LAT 1986 Beerduro 52.03 (1) 46.07 (1) 1:38.10
2 26 L26 MOLLOK Henrik EST 1981 H&M Racing Team 55.72 (3) 53.47 (3) 1:49.19 11.09
3 72 L72 MITT Eero EST 1972 1:02.05 (4) 52.68 (2) 1:54.73 16.63
4 3 L3 BUBELĖ Kastytis LTU 1993 54.87 (2) 1:14.75 (4) 2:09.62 31.52

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

13 L13 URBONAS Augustas LTU 1988 Thoughtful slow

  MEN ELITE  

1 1 L1 KRUKAUSKAS Karolis LTU 2003 Pajusk adrenaliną savyje 48.01 (2) 42.00 (1) 1:30.01
2 81 L81 MARCENKOVS Armands LAT 1994 47.67 (1) 42.38 (2) 1:30.05 0.04
3 35 L35 LUSENBERG Kenth EST 2003 50.79 (4) 43.96 (3) 1:34.75 4.74
4 2 L2 STOMA Roman LTU 2004 50.78 (3) 44.62 (4) 1:35.40 5.39
5 27 L27 IVANOV Denis LTU 1996 PROEYEWEARLT 53.47 (7) 45.84 (5) 1:39.31 9.30
6 69 L69 TŠURIS Denis EST 1997 MasterSport OÜ 54.46 (8) 47.86 (7) 1:42.32 12.31
7 52 L52 ŠUKYS Jokūbas LTU 1990 SlopEDURO 53.39 (6) 50.85 (8) 1:44.24 14.23
8 95 L95 GARGASAS Karolis LTU 1995 51.63 (5) 53.76 (10) 1:45.39 15.38
9 34 L34 ANDRIANOV Eduard EST 2003 Pirita Gängsterid / Katleri di 59.90 (10) 46.50 (6) 1:46.40 16.39

10 25 L25 INTA Marius LTU 1992 White Puppy 57.02 (9) 51.63 (9) 1:48.65 18.64
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BALTIC DOWNHILL  CUP 2023 - LITHUANIA
STAGE#1 IGNALINA
DOWNHILL MTB
RESULTS RUN 1

FANS-Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

23.07.2023  /  Ignalina (LTU)  /  Traška Braška 0105  /  23.07.2023 at 13:54  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  WOMENS  

1 122 EINMANE Gerda LAT 2006 24.59 (2) 15.25 (2) 39.84 (2) 19.97 (1) 59.81
2 140 VÄLJAKO Katarina EST 2006 23.33 (1) 13.45 (1) 36.78 (1) 27.82 (2) 1:04.60 4.79

  U14  

1 16 RASIMAVIČIUS Vakaris Šedvartas LTU 2010 22.50 (1) 14.14 (1) 36.64 (1) 18.20 (1) 54.84
2 113 VERTELKA Paulius LTU 2010 25.52 (2) 16.27 (3) 41.79 (3) 18.94 (3) 1:00.73 5.89
3 47 GINTAUTAS Mantas LTU 2008 26.77 (4) 16.36 (4) 43.13 (4) 18.20 (1) 1:01.33 6.49
4 71 REIMANN Mikk-Martin EST 2009 26.15 (3) 15.61 (2) 41.76 (2) 20.12 (6) 1:01.88 7.04
5 17 VASILIAUSKAS Vincentas LTU 2009 27.60 (5) 17.07 (5) 44.67 (5) 19.39 (4) 1:04.06 9.22
6 15 GASCEVIČIUS Hubertas LTU 2014 27.93 (6) 21.28 (8) 49.21 (6) 20.04 (5) 1:09.25 14.41
7 20 ŠILINGAS Ignas LTU 2011 29.90 (7) 19.39 (6) 49.29 (7) 20.74 (7) 1:10.03 15.19
8 24 AIKEVIČIUS Ąžuolas LTU 2011 36.22 (8) 20.65 (7) 56.87 (8) 21.07 (8) 1:17.94 23.10
9 19 TAMAŠAS Laurynas LTU 2008 38.66 (9) 26.63 (9) 1:05.29 (9) 22.55 (9) 1:27.84 33.00

  JUNIORS  

1 97 MÄEUIBO Riko EST 2007 20.09 (1) 11.82 (1) 31.91 (1) 16.15 (1) 48.06
2 48 SAVIK Siim EST 2005 20.11 (2) 11.90 (2) 32.01 (2) 16.39 (2) 48.40 0.34
3 8 PETERSON Mark EST 2006 20.78 (3) 12.43 (3) 33.21 (3) 17.03 (4) 50.24 2.18
4 74 RULLIS Patriks Pauls LAT 2006 21.18 (5) 12.77 (5) 33.95 (5) 16.90 (3) 50.85 2.79
5 123 LIEPKALNS Mikus LAT 2008 21.05 (4) 12.64 (4) 33.69 (4) 17.21 (6) 50.90 2.84
6 66 ZAGORSKIS Dāvis LAT 2005 21.53 (6) 12.89 (6) 34.42 (6) 17.80 (8) 52.22 4.16
7 101 KRUKONIS Matas LTU 2005 22.83 (7) 13.42 (8) 36.25 (8) 17.18 (5) 53.43 5.37
8 88 CUNĀBELS Niks LAT 2006 22.95 (8) 13.20 (7) 36.15 (7) 18.22 (13) 54.37 6.31
9 121 VERTELKA Rapolas LTU 2006 23.85 (10) 14.06 (11) 37.91 (9) 17.82 (9) 55.73 7.67

10 112 ČERNAUSKAS Jonas LTU 2005 24.84 (14) 14.02 (10) 38.86 (12) 17.45 (7) 56.31 8.25
11 21 SAUDARDAS Maksimilijonas LTU 2008 24.23 (12) 14.60 (13) 38.83 (11) 18.14 (12) 56.97 8.91
12 55 VEŠKOV Daniel EST 2005 24.10 (11) 14.44 (12) 38.54 (10) 18.73 (16) 57.27 9.21
13 30 GRICIUS Faustas LTU 2006 24.29 (13) 14.93 (14) 39.22 (13) 18.07 (11) 57.29 9.23
14 12 PALU Ott EST 2008 24.89 (15) 14.97 (15) 39.86 (15) 17.90 (10) 57.76 9.70
15 120 ŠLIUPAS Jonas LTU 2006 23.80 (9) 15.58 (16) 39.38 (14) 18.50 (15) 57.88 9.82
16 6 LIUIZA Melvinas LTU 2005 33.86 (16) 13.59 (9) 47.45 (16) 18.24 (14) 1:05.69 17.63

  HOBBY HT  

1 65 URBONAS Titas LTU 2004 24.25 (1) 14.37 (1) 38.62 (1) 18.30 (2) 56.92
2 132 PUČINSKAS Antanas LTU 1998 24.54 (2) 15.85 (2) 40.39 (2) 18.02 (1) 58.41 1.49
3 31 BARANAUSKAS Juozas LTU 1993 25.25 (3) 15.98 (3) 41.23 (3) 18.84 (3) 1:00.07 3.15
4 102 DABUSINSKAS Edminas LTU 1990 26.35 (4) 16.06 (4) 42.41 (4) 19.65 (4) 1:02.06 5.14
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Rank Bib Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

Did Not Start (1)

32 IGNATAVIČIUS Lukas LTU 1991

  HOBBY FS  

1 64 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 1992 21.75 (3) 12.84 (2) 34.59 (2) 16.87 (1) 51.46
2 42 KASINSKAS Augustinas LTU 1994 21.85 (4) 12.51 (1) 34.36 (1) 17.21 (2) 51.57 0.11
3 7 SHTOHRYN Anton UKR 2003 21.72 (2) 12.89 (3) 34.61 (3) 17.42 (5) 52.03 0.57
4 137 MORDASAS Arnas LTU 1998 22.14 (5) 13.33 (5) 35.47 (5) 17.47 (6) 52.94 1.48
5 125 JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius LTU 2000 22.89 (8) 13.32 (4) 36.21 (6) 17.38 (3) 53.59 2.13
6 83 KOLUSKINS Janis LAT 1994 22.68 (6) 13.72 (7) 36.40 (7) 17.61 (7) 54.01 2.55
7 14 RAČKAUSKAS Vismantas LTU 1999 22.94 (9) 13.52 (6) 36.46 (8) 18.07 (9) 54.53 3.07
8 49 ČERNIAUSKAS Benas LTU 1985 23.35 (11) 14.35 (10) 37.70 (10) 17.40 (4) 55.10 3.64
9 117 AKELIS Lukas LTU 1994 22.79 (7) 13.97 (9) 36.76 (9) 19.18 (15) 55.94 4.48

10 111 PĖČIA Jokūbas LTU 2007 23.39 (12) 14.38 (11) 37.77 (12) 18.26 (10) 56.03 4.57
11 100 RIMDEIKA Dominykas LTU 1999 23.04 (10) 14.68 (13) 37.72 (11) 18.36 (11) 56.08 4.62
12 5 BIRŽIETIS Džiugas LTU 1995 23.77 (13) 14.43 (12) 38.20 (13) 17.91 (8) 56.11 4.65
13 103 DITMANAS Darius LTU 1992 23.86 (14) 16.03 (17) 39.89 (14) 19.18 (15) 59.07 7.61
14 86 BUDINAS Dominykas LTU 1994 24.57 (15) 16.09 (18) 40.66 (15) 18.75 (13) 59.41 7.95
15 4 PETEREIT David LTU 2003 25.50 (18) 15.80 (15) 41.30 (17) 18.42 (12) 59.72 8.26
16 94 ZIGMANTAS Deividas LTU 1994 24.92 (16) 15.94 (16) 40.86 (16) 19.05 (14) 59.91 8.45
17 96 ČEPAS Argaudas LTU 1997 21.00 (1) 13.78 (8) 34.78 (4) 25.94 (21) 1:00.72 9.26
18 11 VERIKOVSKIJ Mindaugas LTU 2006 26.22 (19) 15.12 (14) 41.34 (18) 19.45 (17) 1:00.79 9.33
19 10 NEVERAUSKAS Rapolas LTU 2002 25.13 (17) 18.59 (20) 43.72 (19) 19.64 (19) 1:03.36 11.90
20 57 BLIUMBERGAS Andrius LTU 1989 26.96 (20) 17.20 (19) 44.16 (20) 19.63 (18) 1:03.79 12.33
21 79 TERNA Henri EST 2005 36.60 (21) 20.72 (21) 57.32 (21) 21.06 (20) 1:18.38 26.92

Did Not Start (3)

37 SÕMER Robert-Meinhard EST 1995
70 GRIKIETIS Rokas LTU 1993
76 KAS Henris LTU 1987

  MASTERS  

1 99 OŠMUCNIEKS Gusts LAT 1986 22.16 (1) 12.72 (1) 34.88 (1) 17.15 (1) 52.03
2 3 BUBELĖ Kastytis LTU 1993 23.06 (2) 13.87 (2) 36.93 (2) 17.94 (2) 54.87 2.84
3 26 MOLLOK Henrik EST 1981 23.60 (3) 13.92 (3) 37.52 (3) 18.20 (3) 55.72 3.69
4 72 MITT Eero EST 1972 24.76 (4) 16.43 (4) 41.19 (4) 20.86 (4) 1:02.05 10.02

Did Not Start (1)

13 URBONAS Augustas LTU 1988
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Rank Bib Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  MEN ELITE  

1 81 MARCENKOVS Armands LAT 1994 19.96 (1) 11.63 (2) 31.59 (1) 16.08 (1) 47.67
2 1 KRUKAUSKAS Karolis LTU 2003 20.70 (3) 11.14 (1) 31.84 (2) 16.17 (2) 48.01 0.34
3 2 STOMA Roman LTU 2004 21.26 (4) 12.60 (3) 33.86 (4) 16.92 (4) 50.78 3.11
4 35 LUSENBERG Kenth EST 2003 20.53 (2) 13.05 (5) 33.58 (3) 17.21 (5) 50.79 3.12
5 95 GARGASAS Karolis LTU 1995 21.87 (6) 12.92 (4) 34.79 (5) 16.84 (3) 51.63 3.96
6 52 ŠUKYS Jokūbas LTU 1990 22.66 (8) 13.34 (6) 36.00 (7) 17.39 (6) 53.39 5.72
7 27 IVANOV Denis LTU 1996 22.23 (7) 13.36 (7) 35.59 (6) 17.88 (8) 53.47 5.80
8 69 TŠURIS Denis EST 1997 22.79 (9) 13.53 (8) 36.32 (8) 18.14 (9) 54.46 6.79
9 25 INTA Marius LTU 1992 23.82 (10) 14.53 (9) 38.35 (9) 18.67 (10) 57.02 9.35

10 34 ANDRIANOV Eduard EST 2003 21.59 (5) 20.77 (10) 42.36 (10) 17.54 (7) 59.90 12.23
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Rank Bib Code Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  WOMENS  

1 140 140 VÄLJAKO Katarina EST 2006 15.48 (1) 11.64 (1) 27.12 (1) 22.10 (1) 49.22
2 122 122 EINMANE Gerda LAT 2006 18.91 (2) 18.19 (2) 37.10 (2) 29.89 (2) 1:06.99 17.77

  U14  

1 16 16 RASIMAVIČIUS Vakaris Šedvartas LTU 2010 16.57 (1) 12.00 (1) 28.57 (1) 23.04 (2) 51.61
2 17 17 VASILIAUSKAS Vincentas LTU 2009 19.36 (2) 14.39 (4) 33.75 (2) 23.92 (4) 57.67 6.06
3 47 47 GINTAUTAS Mantas LTU 2008 21.82 (5) 13.79 (2) 35.61 (4) 22.77 (1) 58.38 6.77
4 71 71 REIMANN Mikk-Martin EST 2009 20.73 (4) 14.09 (3) 34.82 (3) 23.67 (3) 58.49 6.88
5 113 113 VERTELKA Paulius LTU 2010 20.32 (3) 17.31 (5) 37.63 (5) 24.06 (5) 1:01.69 10.08
6 15 15 GASCEVIČIUS Hubertas LTU 2014 23.64 (6) 28.87 (6) 52.51 (6) 28.68 (6) 1:21.19 29.58
7 19 19 TAMAŠAS Laurynas LTU 2008 28.31 (7) 32.57 (7) 1:00.88 (7) 30.59 (8) 1:31.47 39.86
8 20 20 ŠILINGAS Ignas LTU 2011 33.31 (8) 34.12 (8) 1:07.43 (8) 28.97 (7) 1:36.40 44.79
9 24 24 AIKEVIČIUS Ąžuolas LTU 2011 39.28 (9) 45.36 (9) 1:24.64 (9) 33.17 (9) 1:57.81 1:06.20

  JUNIORS  

1 97 97 MÄEUIBO Riko EST 2007 12.85 (1) 9.81 (2) 22.66 (1) 19.00 (3) 41.66
2 48 48 SAVIK Siim EST 2005 13.61 (3) 10.03 (4) 23.64 (4) 18.75 (1) 42.39 0.73
3 74 74 RULLIS Patriks Pauls LAT 2006 13.56 (2) 10.01 (3) 23.57 (2) 19.10 (4) 42.67 1.01
4 123 123 LIEPKALNS Mikus LAT 2008 13.92 (4) 9.68 (1) 23.60 (3) 19.47 (5) 43.07 1.41
5 8 8 PETERSON Mark EST 2006 14.19 (5) 10.05 (5) 24.24 (5) 18.96 (2) 43.20 1.54
6 88 88 CUNĀBELS Niks LAT 2006 15.23 (6) 10.91 (6) 26.14 (6) 20.29 (8) 46.43 4.77
7 66 66 ZAGORSKIS Dāvis LAT 2005 17.17 (11) 11.00 (7) 28.17 (7) 19.49 (6) 47.66 6.00
8 121 121 VERTELKA Rapolas LTU 2006 16.94 (8) 11.92 (8) 28.86 (8) 20.64 (9) 49.50 7.84
9 112 112 ČERNAUSKAS Jonas LTU 2005 17.66 (13) 12.28 (9) 29.94 (9) 21.01 (10) 50.95 9.29

10 120 120 ŠLIUPAS Jonas LTU 2006 16.67 (7) 13.27 (13) 29.94 (9) 21.46 (11) 51.40 9.74
11 21 21 SAUDARDAS Maksimilijonas LTU 2008 17.43 (12) 12.63 (10) 30.06 (11) 21.83 (12) 51.89 10.23
12 101 101 KRUKONIS Matas LTU 2005 17.84 (15) 14.01 (15) 31.85 (15) 20.21 (7) 52.06 10.40
13 55 55 VEŠKOV Daniel EST 2005 17.08 (10) 13.49 (14) 30.57 (13) 22.44 (13) 53.01 11.35
14 30 30 GRICIUS Faustas LTU 2006 16.96 (9) 13.18 (12) 30.14 (12) 23.25 (14) 53.39 11.73
15 12 12 PALU Ott EST 2008 17.67 (14) 13.17 (11) 30.84 (14) 23.46 (15) 54.30 12.64

Did Not Start (1)

6 6 LIUIZA Melvinas LTU 2005

  HOBBY HT  

1 65 65 URBONAS Titas LTU 2004 17.03 (2) 13.20 (1) 30.23 (1) 22.49 (2) 52.72
2 132 132 PUČINSKAS Antanas LTU 1998 16.76 (1) 14.03 (3) 30.79 (2) 22.35 (1) 53.14 0.42
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3 102 102 DABUSINSKAS Edminas LTU 1990 19.06 (3) 14.81 (4) 33.87 (3) 24.91 (4) 58.78 6.06
4 31 31 BARANAUSKAS Juozas LTU 1993 22.83 (4) 13.78 (2) 36.61 (4) 23.28 (3) 59.89 7.17

  HOBBY FS  

1 42 42 KASINSKAS Augustinas LTU 1994 14.67 (2) 11.23 (3) 25.90 (2) 19.95 (1) 45.85
2 7 7 SHTOHRYN Anton UKR 2003 14.34 (1) 10.99 (2) 25.33 (1) 20.59 (3) 45.92 0.07
3 125 125 JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius LTU 2000 15.59 (7) 10.96 (1) 26.55 (3) 20.33 (2) 46.88 1.03
4 96 96 ČEPAS Argaudas LTU 1997 15.40 (4) 11.27 (4) 26.67 (4) 20.69 (4) 47.36 1.51
5 14 14 RAČKAUSKAS Vismantas LTU 1999 16.20 (10) 11.47 (5) 27.67 (6) 20.90 (6) 48.57 2.72
6 111 111 PĖČIA Jokūbas LTU 2007 15.40 (4) 12.06 (7) 27.46 (5) 21.40 (7) 48.86 3.01
7 117 117 AKELIS Lukas LTU 1994 15.40 (4) 13.10 (10) 28.50 (7) 21.65 (8) 50.15 4.30
8 100 100 RIMDEIKA Dominykas LTU 1999 16.83 (12) 11.72 (6) 28.55 (8) 21.92 (9) 50.47 4.62
9 137 137 MORDASAS Arnas LTU 1998 15.94 (9) 13.87 (13) 29.81 (10) 20.80 (5) 50.61 4.76

10 49 49 ČERNIAUSKAS Benas LTU 1985 16.62 (11) 12.18 (8) 28.80 (9) 22.19 (10) 50.99 5.14
11 5 5 BIRŽIETIS Džiugas LTU 1995 17.67 (14) 12.74 (9) 30.41 (11) 23.06 (14) 53.47 7.62
12 4 4 PETEREIT David LTU 2003 17.86 (15) 13.27 (11) 31.13 (13) 22.85 (13) 53.98 8.13
13 103 103 DITMANAS Darius LTU 1992 17.11 (13) 13.60 (12) 30.71 (12) 23.38 (16) 54.09 8.24
14 64 64 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 1992 15.32 (3) 18.55 (16) 33.87 (14) 22.78 (12) 56.65 10.80
15 11 11 VERIKOVSKIJ Mindaugas LTU 2006 18.56 (16) 16.38 (14) 34.94 (15) 23.16 (15) 58.10 12.25
16 83 83 KOLUSKINS Janis LAT 1994 15.66 (8) 21.48 (17) 37.14 (16) 22.22 (11) 59.36 13.51
17 10 10 NEVERAUSKAS Rapolas LTU 2002 21.10 (18) 22.25 (18) 43.35 (19) 23.40 (17) 1:06.75 20.90
18 86 86 BUDINAS Dominykas LTU 1994 18.96 (17) 23.37 (19) 42.33 (18) 24.44 (19) 1:06.77 20.92
19 57 57 BLIUMBERGAS Andrius LTU 1989 24.37 (20) 16.45 (15) 40.82 (17) 33.88 (20) 1:14.70 28.85
20 94 94 ZIGMANTAS Deividas LTU 1994 21.24 (19) 30.49 (20) 51.73 (20) 24.41 (18) 1:16.14 30.29

Did Not Start (1)

79 79 TERNA Henri EST 2005

  MASTERS  

1 99 99 OŠMUCNIEKS Gusts LAT 1986 15.26 (1) 10.94 (1) 26.20 (1) 19.87 (1) 46.07
2 72 72 MITT Eero EST 1972 17.43 (2) 12.80 (2) 30.23 (2) 22.45 (3) 52.68 6.61
3 26 26 MOLLOK Henrik EST 1981 17.71 (3) 13.90 (4) 31.61 (3) 21.86 (2) 53.47 7.40
4 3 3 BUBELĖ Kastytis LTU 1993 37.44 (4) 13.50 (3) 50.94 (4) 23.81 (4) 1:14.75 28.68

  MEN ELITE  

1 1 1 KRUKAUSKAS Karolis LTU 2003 13.61 (1) 9.66 (1) 23.27 (1) 18.73 (2) 42.00
2 81 81 MARCENKOVS Armands LAT 1994 13.79 (2) 10.11 (2) 23.90 (2) 18.48 (1) 42.38 0.38
3 35 35 LUSENBERG Kenth EST 2003 14.42 (3) 10.63 (4) 25.05 (3) 18.91 (3) 43.96 1.96
4 2 2 STOMA Roman LTU 2004 14.82 (5) 10.60 (3) 25.42 (4) 19.20 (4) 44.62 2.62
5 27 27 IVANOV Denis LTU 1996 15.49 (7) 10.77 (6) 26.26 (7) 19.58 (5) 45.84 3.84
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6 34 34 ANDRIANOV Eduard EST 2003 14.72 (4) 10.99 (7) 25.71 (5) 20.79 (6) 46.50 4.50
7 69 69 TŠURIS Denis EST 1997 15.02 (6) 10.76 (5) 25.78 (6) 22.08 (8) 47.86 5.86
8 52 52 ŠUKYS Jokūbas LTU 1990 16.28 (8) 11.84 (8) 28.12 (8) 22.73 (10) 50.85 8.85
9 25 25 INTA Marius LTU 1992 16.34 (9) 12.62 (9) 28.96 (9) 22.67 (9) 51.63 9.63

10 95 95 GARGASAS Karolis LTU 1995 19.00 (10) 13.60 (10) 32.60 (10) 21.16 (7) 53.76 11.76


